
E1 .

E2 .

E3 .

E4 .

E5 .

Isento:

E1

E2 .

E3 .

E4 .

E5 .

E6 .

E7 .

E8 .

E9 .

E10 .

E11 .

Isento:

Leixões SC

CD Mafra

Varzim SC

FC Famalicão

SC Farense

A. Académica

FC Arouca

FC Penafiel

SC Covilhã

CD C. Piedade

1ª Fase

2ª Fase

UD Oliveirense

OS Belenenses

Vitória FC

Portimonense Rio Ave FC

FC P. Ferreira Ac. Viseu

Vencedor E4 - 1ª Fase Moreirense FC

CD Feirense Vencedor E5 - 1ª Fase 

Estoril Praia

UD Oliveirense

Marítimo M. Vencedor E3 - 1ª Fase 

Vitória SC CD Tondela

CD Nacional Boavista FC

Vencedor E1 - 1ª Fase GD Chaves

CD Aves Santa Clara

Vencedor E2 - 1ª Fase 


